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This bar stool comes with a faux leather
padded upholstered seat and back and an
integrated footrest. This comes with a black or
brown seat.

MFIBS-FUB-408

OVERALL HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:

OVERALL DEPTH:

OVERALL WIDTH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

WEIGHT CAPACITY:

MATERIAL

SEAT MATERIAL

CAL 117 CERTIFIED

42"

31"

19.5"

18"

47 LBS.

300 LBS.

POWDER COATED
IRON

FAUX LEATHER

ANSI/BIFMA CERTIFIED

SOLD IN SET OF 2




